3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I ZERO

I STAKE

I STAKE

I ZERO

# Date & time

1 2024-07-19
13:08:15

2 2024-07-19
13:08:15

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxacfea53eafedc71eac8d42051cdb667d7609¢c1425

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000001000
0.000000000000001000

0.000000000000003000
airstake.lat ]

0.000000000000003000

0.000000000000001000

xDAI &

0 CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

kei ]

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

Transaction Id

0x412c07edb74e46cf8a33

46c53300bd5f89c12a452b

32f59bf7ed0fc?7cfa8ath

Oxcf8656e654d8e8adadid4

bd7825ac4cfe3h07189bd4

ab9cce778ab3b4be7567d0

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 kei ]

+ 0.0000000000000010
00 0 CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xacfea53eafedc71eac8d42051cd667d7609c1425
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x412c07edb74e46cf8a3346c53300bd5f89c12a452b32f59bf7ed0fc97cfa8afb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x412c07edb74e46cf8a3346c53300bd5f89c12a452b32f59bf7ed0fc97cfa8afb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x412c07edb74e46cf8a3346c53300bd5f89c12a452b32f59bf7ed0fc97cfa8afb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf8656e654d8e8ada334bd7825ac4cfe3b07189bd4a69cce778ab3b4be7567d0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf8656e654d8e8ada334bd7825ac4cfe3b07189bd4a69cce778ab3b4be7567d0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf8656e654d8e8ada334bd7825ac4cfe3b07189bd4a69cce778ab3b4be7567d0

Date & time

2024-07-17
06:02:35

2024-07-14
21:27:05

2024-07-14
21:26:55

Transaction Id

Ox858chdéb4e2d5dehab224

ad936a4a38cee?52efc2b4

1cf350chdl1a97fc8b5Sc3as

0Oxd1chBa%6b1526ba7e915

4e941el1bfa99751bc53bdé

2399169ddecel83d2cdfea

Ox8d0a8d460e4cf7435dbf

d808dhcl17e5e8686bbAfOf

cb581d3bf0e5956d0d84a9

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000010
00 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.lat ]

+ 0.0000000000000010
00 000$ REWARDS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x858cbd64e2d5deba6224ad936a4a38cee952efc2b41cf350cbd1a97fc8b5c3a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x858cbd64e2d5deba6224ad936a4a38cee952efc2b41cf350cbd1a97fc8b5c3a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x858cbd64e2d5deba6224ad936a4a38cee952efc2b41cf350cbd1a97fc8b5c3a5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd1cb0a96b1526ba7e9154e941e1bfa99751bc53bd62399169ddece183d2cdfea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd1cb0a96b1526ba7e9154e941e1bfa99751bc53bd62399169ddece183d2cdfea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd1cb0a96b1526ba7e9154e941e1bfa99751bc53bd62399169ddece183d2cdfea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d0a8d460e4cf7435dbfd808dbc17e5e8686bb0f0fcb581d3bf0e5956d0d84a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d0a8d460e4cf7435dbfd808dbc17e5e8686bb0f0fcb581d3bf0e5956d0d84a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d0a8d460e4cf7435dbfd808dbc17e5e8686bb0f0fcb581d3bf0e5956d0d84a9

